16 Mayis 2022 Pazartesi

3. Kosu Saat:
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At ismi
1. TEAMMASTER
2.ASUDE SULTAN
3.HEROES
4. PACE
5.ZILLION SUN
6.KIZGIN ADAM
7.LUPOUNO
8.YELLOWLEGEND
9.DEMRHAN STAR
10.FITTY BALDY
11.HEPBIRINCI
12.KRAL OVER
13.PRENS GOKSU
14 RASHOMON
15.RUN FOR PEAK
16.ALANZA
17 .LUST FOR LIFE
18.QUEEN OF FLOWERS
19.$UKRAN HANIM

1.)52.500 ¢

Yas
5yda
5ydk
5ydk
4yd k
4yd k
6yda
6yda
S5yaa
4yda
4yaa
4yda
4yka
4yaa
4yda
4yaa
4yd k
4yd k
4yd k
4ydk

Deklareler

SARTLI3
2.)21.000 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - EXPLOSVE
FOOTSTEPSINTHESAND (GB) - CASA TUA (FR)
ROOKMASTER (IRE) - KOSEMSULTAN
SCARFACE- ELLEDVA (GRR)
TOROK (IRE) - MOGL
LUXOR - MSS PRETTY

HOLY ROMAN EMPEROR (IRE) - FIDDLER' S MOLL (IRE)

DRFONG (USA) - MARCATOBIANCA
HAKKAR - VANLLA SKY

APFROVE (IRE) - HARNUP

TOROK (IRE) - WINDTALKER

LUXOR - TWINSEA

LION HEART (USA) - PRENSES GOKSU

LION HEART (USA) - HAM

APPROVE (IRE) - SCABALL

KULOGLU - DISTANT DESIRE

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - FLOWER MARKET (USA)
SMART ROBIN (JPN) - FATOSIM

L CORREDOR (USA) - EDOSH (IRE)

58 kg, 58,50 kg,

Siklet

58,5
56,5
56,5
56
56
51,5
55,5
55,5
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
53
53
53
54

3.)10.500 ¢

Jokey Sahip
H.KAPLAN VOLKAN YOZGATLI
T.ALICI VEYSEL KAHRAVIAN
N.SEN FURKAN KAHRAVAN
Kosmaz HAYRETTIN AKDUMAN
H.CiZIK ERTAN OZTURK
CALTUN AHVET GOKHAN ERKOC
MUS.GELIK KEMAL KURT
Kosmaz VOLKAN YOZGATLI
Kosmaz ABDULKADIR AKALTUN
Kosmaz HASAN DOLMAZ
MER.GELIK MEHMET SARP
G.OZCELIK MURAT CELIK
Kosmaz MALI GOKSU
Kosmaz SANEM KAHRAVAN
N.ACI AHVET GOKHAN ERKOG
Kosmaz VETIN AKAN
Kosmaz VEYSEL KAHRAVIAN
Kosmaz ISAKATI
MCICEK ZEKi UYGUR

Bursa Hipdromu (11. Yans Giinii)

1300 Gim
4)5250 ¢

Antrendrii
MGUNDUZELI
ORK. OZELCANAT
T.CEKICI
E.CUKURKAS
K.GUNES
AOCAL
T.PELEN
MGUNDUZELI
VKESKIN
F.ICSEL
S.AKDUMAN
AOZDOGAN
MEH.ARSLAN
ORK. OZELCANAT
AOCAL
S.ONDER
ORK. OZELCANAT
S.BAYDAN
E.DIVAR

HP Son6Y.

55
61
69
52
54
28
75
73
32
23
53
53
69
52
32
17
33
33
49

80-8810
326-761
014671
265172
160452
5-09277
232757
733100
08-0009
007898
750334
2165-90
16-7589
79-7643
845600
30-0906
045790
06-7200
0-56553



